Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using YELLOW
Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares

conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.
DEERFRERIPFNLRER EEEETRERRAGER FLEHIEE)

PN R IS B FR B RAS B BT E PR R AMEGE H LB R 2 BB TR I 551 2 B B TR AN Y FH 55 A Y B 1
) RIS A RO SR B AR SR E - WRFH A RERIE SR - HERK I gBUR -

Identification
document
number(s)

5]
SRR

16492996
A3814672
A3820605
C6510718
D222165A
D380604A
D4599862
D4646739
E4847923
E6098669
E7137587
H3366288
K5620317
K6432786
K7692072
K8436150
P0033212
v050937A
Y1096050
Y3061173
72851473A

No. of

Shares
allotted

HEhc
B0t 248

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
7,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Identification Identification Identification

B Ras (A

No. of
Shares
allotted

HEhcs
40 2¢E|

Page 1 of 1



