Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **YELLOW** Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown. 以黄色申請表格提出申請的配發結果(透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

以下為使用**黃色**申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香港發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目						
16492996	1,000						
A3814672	1,000						
A3820605	1,000						
C6510718	1,000						
D222165A	1,000						
D380604A	7,000						
D4599862	1,000						
D4646739	1,000						
E4847923	1,000						
E6098669	1,000						
E7137587	3,000						
Н3366288	1,000						
K5620317	1,000						
K6432786	1,000						
K7692072	1,000						
K8436150	1,000						
P0033212	1,000						
V050937A	1,000						
Y1096050	1,000						
Y3061173	1,000						
Z851473A	1,000						